G
en
eral A
ccesso
ries
L
ig
h
t K
its
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
 © Hammond Manufacturing  Canada: 519.822.2960 or 905.456.3770      USA: 716.630.7030  Data Subject to change without notice447
Technical references and CAD downloads available at www.hammondmfg.com All dimensions in inches unless specifi ed otherwise
How to Order:
Stack Lights
• Modular design for all indoor and outdoor applications.
• Provides warning signals and diplays machine status.
• High level of protection against electric shock with IP 54 rating.
• Separate components for easy ordering to suit every installation application.
Threaded tubular
stand/bracket
Direct
Mounting
Tubular
Stand/Plinth
Base and Tubes
Part No. Description L1 L2
Ship
Wt lbs
PBR50BC Base and End Module - - 5
PBR50S100 Tubular Stand/Plinth 88mm(3.46in) - 5
PBR50S250 Tubular Stand/Plinth 238mm (9.37in) - 5
PBR50T100 Threaded tubular stand/bracket - 78mm (3.07in) 5
PBR50T250 Threaded tubular stand/bracket - 228mm (8.98in) 5
PBR50T400 Threaded tubular stand/bracket - 378mm (14.13in) 5
Tubular Stand/Plinth
Sample Order Part Number
1x base &
end module
PBR50BC
1 x stand with
plinth 250mm
PBR50S250
1x continuous
beam module, red
PBRCLRE
1x continuous
beam module yellow
PBR50CLYE
1x continuous
beam module green
PBR50CLGR
3x light bulb 24V/7W PBR50L24
Bulb Remover/
Installer
Modules
Part No. Description
Ship
Wt lbs
PBR50CLCL Continuous beam module, transparent 1
PBR50CLYE Continuous beam module, yellow 1
PBR50CLAM Continuous beam module, amber 1
PBR50CLRE Continuous beam module, red 1
PBR50CLGR Continuous beam module, green 1
PBR50CLBL Continuous beam module, blue 1
PBR50BLYE24V Blinking module, yellow 1
PBR50BLRE24V Blinking module, red 1
PBR50BLGR24V Blinking module, green 1
Gaskets, Bulbs and Accessories
Part No. Description
Ship
Wt lbs
PBR50MG Replacement gasket for light module + base module  1
PBR50TG Replacement gasket for mounting tube with plinth 1
PBR50BG Replacement gasket for direct mounting IP 65 1
PBR50LED24 LED light bulb 24V/BA15d 1
PBR50LED115 LED light bulb 115V/BA15d 1
PBR50L24 Light bulb 24V DC/BA15d 7W 1
PBR50L115 Light bulb 115V DC/BA15d 7W 1
PBR50LS Bulb Remover / Installer 1
PBR50EXT Stacklight Extension 2
Direct Mounting
Sample Order Part Number